
Interested in Traineeship, Work Study Programmes or Apprenticeships? 
Below are local Training Provider & College contact details        

www.worcsapprenticeships.org.uk

info@worcsapprenticeships.org.uk
0300 666 3 666

WORCESTERSHIRE
APPRENTICESHIPS

AGL Training

Aaron Biggam or Marie Jones

01952 743495 or 07828 033071

aaron@agltraining.uk  

or marie@agltraining.uk

Aspiration Training 

Baneeta Kumari - 

bkumari@aspirationtraining.com 

07973 830727/ 01527 359646

Creative Alliance

James Ellis

0121 753 0049 or 07834 626269

james@creativealliance.org.uk

GLP Training

Paige Varley

Paige.V@glptraining.co.uk

01905 670884/07919 205474

Hair Training Academy

Rachele Watson 

07710 845272

watsonra@wolvcoll.ac.uk

HIT Training

Laura Perry

0800 093 5892 or 07903 017383

laura.perry@hittraining.co.uk

Heart of Worcestershire College

The Solutions Team 01905 743435

Lindsay Prodger  

(Professional services, Hospitality)

lprodger@howcollege.ac.uk  

01905 743527

Sue Portsmouth  

(Engineering, Construction,  

Motor Vehicle)

sportmouth@howcollege.ac.uk  

01527 572684

Steph Jones  

(Hair, Early Years, Teaching Assistant)

sjones@howcollege.ac.uk  

01527 548919

HWGTA

Charlotte (commerce) 01905 330721 

charlotte.andersonilic@hwgta.org

Donna (engineering) 01905 330720 

donna.Harper-Edwards@hwgta.org 

Kidderminster College

Danny Pardoes (employers)  

01562 543578

Danny.pardoe@kidderminster.ac.uk

Stacey Murray (Learners)  

01562 826503

smurray@kidderminster.ac.uk

Midland Group Training Services Ltd

Learners - MatthewBerry@mgts.co.uk 

or Nicola.Gutteridge@mgts.co.uk 

Employers - Adrian Simkiss 

asimkiss@mgts.co.uk 02476 630333

QA Ltd

Lee Heath

0121 616 7537 & 07786 531758

Lee.Heath@QA.com

Realise 

Lisa Causer or Alex Prince

07702 996962

lisa.causer@realisetraining.com

Alex.Whitelegg@realisetraining.com

Serco Vocational Services

Jo O Sullivan

07738 896750

Joanne.OSullivan@serco.com

Square Metre Group

01604 436880

info@thesquaremetregroup.com

The Development Manager (TDM)

0333 10 100 40

enquiries@tdm.co.uk

University of Worcester

apprenticeships@worc.ac.uk

01905 855000

WCG (Warwickshire College Group)

Pershore/Evesham/Malvern

0300 4560046

employerenquiries@warwickshire.

ac.uk

Whitehead Ross Education

Ian Armitage 07407 895438

Jackie Walker 07917 965609

worcester@wrecltd.co.uk

Workpays

Rahul Patel (Lead engagement Broker)

07747 218339

Rahul.patel@workpays.co.uk

Young Adult Learning

Kelly Champion

01905 845519

KChampion@worcestershire.gov.uk 



Apprenticeships, Higher Apprenticeships, Traineeships 

and Study Programme delivery by Worcestershire Training 

Provider Association Members by Vocational Sector
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Young Adult Learning run a consortium of training providers delivering employabilty programmes across Worcestershire

KEY   Study Programmes     Traineeships     Apprenticeships level 2-3      

H  Higher Apprenticeships Levels 4-5     D  Degree Apprenticeship Levels 6-7 

T Level - Levels 2 and 3   

Health & Science T Level - WCG Pershore      

         

   

www.worcsapprenticeships.org.uk

info@worcsapprenticeships.org.uk

0300 666 3 666

AGL Training
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Creative Alliance

Hair Training Academy

HoW College
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HIT Training
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